
Open Mid-Atlantic Monthly total
Cumulative 

total
March 124,122 0 124,122 124,122 4.6%
April 165,670 0 165,670 289,792 10.7%
May 123,454 343,859 467,313 757,105 28.0%
June 109,086 348,672 457,758 1,214,863 45.0%
July 105,452 402,724 508,176 1,723,039 63.8%

August 129,579 38,844 168,423 1,891,462 70.0%
September 98,229 0 98,229 1,989,691 73.7%

October 59,060 0 59,060 2,048,751 75.9%
November 66,472 0 66,472 2,115,223 78.3%
December 82,894 0 82,894 2,198,117 81.4%
January 68,466 0 68,466 2,266,583 83.9%
February 57,994 0 57,994 2,324,577 86.1%

Total 1,190,478 1,134,099 2,324,577
* ACL updated due to Framework 26

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when 
this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel 
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic 
Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to 
corrections made to the database.

Date

Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop 
Sub-ACL

March 10, 2016
March 9, 2016
2015
03/01/15 to 02/29/16

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds Percent of   
sub-ACL 

(2,700,663lb)*
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